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Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 VBAL 8.00

Week 1

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @IND 3250 *T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @TEN 41.00 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @TB 3.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 v DEN 200 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @ATL 1500 * Clyde Edwards-Helar RB KC 12 v CLE 6.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vCHI 18.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @DET 0.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @IND 11.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @WAS 13.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DET 27.00 * Henry Ruggs |1l WR  --- - BYE 400 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VLAC 8.00 ~ Darren Waller TE LV 8 VBAL 18.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @TB 8.00 ~ Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VBAL 1200 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 v DAL -4.00 Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 @LV -2.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8 @LV 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @NYG 19.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VPIT 0.00 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vCHI 0.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @CAR 19.00 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 v CHI 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @NE 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @NYG 7.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vSF 16.00 New York Giants D/STNYG 10 v DEN 4.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vPHI 8.00 ~T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @NO 250 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @NO 100 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CIN 16.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vGB 1300 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vCHI 13.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 vDAL 200 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @TB 26.00 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 VvARI 200 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvPIT 6.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vPHI 500 ~ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CIN 750 %
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @ATL 9.00 * Noah Eant TE DEN 11 @NYG 6.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 v SEA 4.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @LV 12.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vSEA 5.00 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 7 @BUF  12.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 vDAL -1.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 VvMIN 23.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @LV 7.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @NO 1.00

D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @HOU 13.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @KC 12.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LAR 3.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @DET 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @NYG 1.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v MIA -2.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VDAL 4050 ~T Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 VARI 15.00 *T
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @IND 1200 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vLAC 11.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @BUF 400 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 vMIA 1200 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @HOU 400 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NYJ 23.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @NO 500 ~ Antonio Brown WR TB 9 vDAL 20.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvLAC 6.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vCHI 7.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @NO 000 ~ George Kittle TE SF 6 @DET 7.00 *
Ryan Succop K T8 9 vDAL 700 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vPIT 11.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 vLAC 6.00 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvPIT 2.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @WAS 2050 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VSF 18.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 @LV 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @NYG 4.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 @IND 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vDAL  16.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @BUF 6.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @BUF 8.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vGB 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAX 7 @HOU 5.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vPIT 2150 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCLE  43.00 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @KC 20.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vMIN 25.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @WAS 10.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @DET 2.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vMIN 10.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vSEA 1400 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @TB 18.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VNYJ 9.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @IND 2300 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CIN 19.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NE 0.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @LV 2.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 9 @IND 400 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vCLE 1000 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 vCLE -1.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 @NYG 6.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VBAL 6.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TB 9 vDAL 5.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @TEN 13.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v MIN 15.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvPIT 7.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vJAX 16.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNYJ 10.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @TB 3.00
Michael Pittman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 v SEA 2.00 New England Patriots D/STNE 14 v MIA 4.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vCHI 34.00 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @LV 1950 *T
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvPHI 6.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @LAR  19.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vARI 6.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VSF 17.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vBAL 1300 * Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vDEN 6.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 VARI 9.00 ~ Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCLE 33.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @TEN 1800 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @ATL 12,00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vVvPHI 300 ~ Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCLE 17.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VvPHI 6.00 Jason Sanders K MIA 14 @NE 7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vCHI 9.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 6 @DET 8.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @TB 42.50 Mac Jones QB NE 14 vMIA 19.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @CAR 1.00 James Conner RB ARI 12 @TEN 5.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @NE 7.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NE 6.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vMIN 3.00 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @LV 13.00
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Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 @PIT 4.00

Week 2

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VTEN 33.50 *T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VMIN 4650 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @LAC 1400 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @BAL 200 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vSF 5.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @JAX 6.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @IND 3200 ~ Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDAL 13.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VTEN 500 ~ Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vMIN 6.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @PHI 12.00 * Zach Pascal WR IND 14 VLAR 8.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VNYG 400 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @PIT 6.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @LAC 1200 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @PIT 19.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 vATL 17.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 6 @CAR 6.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @IND 4.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @WAS  6.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @MIA 10.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @PHI 0.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VNE 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @JAX 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vBUF 0.00 New York Giants D/STNYG 10 @WAS  1.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @GB 11.00 Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 VKC 2.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vSF 1850 T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vDET 3250 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vDET 33.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @ARI 17.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @CAR 200 Darrell Henderson  RB LAR 11 @IND  12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VATL 17.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @LAC 200 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @TB 1100 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @MIA  11.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vCIN 7.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @ARI 11.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vSF 2.00 * Noah Eant TE DEN 11 @JAX 8.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 vLAR 14.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvKC 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vLAR 10.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 vLV 200 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 VATL 2.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @CHI 14.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 vKC 8.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vDET 1.00

D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 vDEN 1.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vHOU 5.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @SEA 15.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @PHI 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @JAX 21.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 vDEN 10.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VATL 36.50 T Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @SEA  22.00 *T
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vTEN  13.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vNYG 6.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vLV 1200 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @NYJ 11.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vDEN 5.00 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vNO 21.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vDET 15.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VATL 1.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VvNYG 18.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VATL 11.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vDET 10.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @PHI 1.00 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9 VATL 400 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @MIA 500 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 v NYG 200 New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @NYJ  17.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vDAL 24.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vHOU  19.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vLAR 1.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @GB 3.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @PHI 5.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vLV 13.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vLV 7.00 Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAX 7 VvDEN 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @CAR 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @IND 6.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @MIA 1800 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @BAL  33.00 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vHOU 14.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @CHI 6.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vDAL  16.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 VLAR 500 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @CHI 9.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNO 12.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @LAC 9.00 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @ARI 8.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvTEN  28.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vDAL 1400 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VATL 13.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvKC 5.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 9 VvTEN 400 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @BAL 500 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 v MIN -1.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 @JAX 12.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @PIT 4.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TB 9 VATL 7.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vMIN 6.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @JAX 7.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @MIA  13.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @CHI 10.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNO 3.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @CLE  12.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vLAR 15.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @WAS 9.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @LAC 9.50 T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VvKC 30.50 *T
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @TB 500 ~ David Montgomery RB CHI 10 v CIN 7.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @SEA 47.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @GB 7.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @CAR 400 * Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @WAS  3.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @SEA 400 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @BAL 200 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 v MIN 10.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vSF 1.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @TB 7.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @BAL 18.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @TB 500 ~ Jason Sanders K MIA 14 vBUF 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @IND 700 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 6 @PHI 6.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @IND 21.50 Mac Jones QB NE 14 @NYJ 9.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @PIT 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 12 vMIN 2.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 vBUF 7.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBUF 4.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @CHI 7.00 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 VKC 8.00
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Los Angeles Rams

D/ISTLAR 11 vTB

3.00

One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l

Week 3

Badgers - Albert Chan

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @MIN 2250 *T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vPHI 24.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DAL 4.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vTB 19.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @MIN 18.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vGB 5.00 * Zach Pascal WR IND 14
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vBAL 1.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 8
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VvPHI 3.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @LAR -1.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vTB 7.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vWAS 14.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DET 5.00 D.J. Chark WR JAX 7
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @DEN 4.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @BUF 7.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 6
CFEN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DAL 2950 *T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @SF 1400 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NE 18.00 * Trey Sermon RB SF 6

Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vIND 400 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NYG 6.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7

Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vNYJ 3.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7

Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DAL 6.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 11
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @TEN 11.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @TEN 7.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers  DISTPIT 7

Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvMIA 33.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7

Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @LAR 1.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @DET 2.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7

Mike Evans WR TB 9 @LAR 13.00 Henry Ruggs IlI WR  --- _

Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @CLE 2.00 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13

Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden

@LAR

Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

@JIAX
v LAC
v NYJ
@KC

@JIAX
@TEN
v MIA
v MIA
@DET
v ATL
v GB

v ARI

v NYJ
@NE

@SF
v CHI
v GB
v PHI
v WAS
v SEA
v NYJ
@DET
v CIN
v SEA
vTB

v ARI
BYE
@HOU

v IND
@BUF
v NO
@HOU
@LAR
vTB
v GB
v WAS
v CHI
v CHI
v PHI
v BAL
@LAR
v CIN

22.00
16.00
13.00
10.00
13.00
3.00
5.00
12.00
2.00
14.00
8.00
9.00
0.00
17.00

23.00
26.00
8.00
2.00
6.00
19.00
1.00
19.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
7.00
11.00

23.00
18.00
1.00
3.00
12.00
3.00
12.00
15.00
19.00
18.50
6.00
11.00
0.00
0.00

Bryan Arnett

Tom Brady QB TB 9 41.00 ~T Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @MIN 13.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCIN 17.00 * Damien Harris RB NE 14
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VARI 20.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @SF 2100 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @BUF 6.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @SF 0.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6
Ryan Succop K TB 9 @LAR 6.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @BUF -7.00 * Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @KC 36.50 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 vGB 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vCIN 9.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @JAX 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @NE 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks -

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vWAS 48.50 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 v CHI 8.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @KC 18.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vPHI 6.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @MIN 3.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @TEN 6.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @LAR 500 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8
Jason Myers K SEA 9 @MIN 6.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 @JAX 16.00 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VMIA 5.00 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @JAX 6.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vWAS 2.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @HOU 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @PIT 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vPHI 2450 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @NYG 7.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 10
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 VvIND 19.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v SEA 22.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vIND 0.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @JAX 2.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NYG 300 ~ Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @NYG 6.00 * Matt Gay K LAR 11
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 vWAS 7.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTB 40.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @DEN 2.00 James Conner RB ARl 12
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VMIA 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @PIT 8.00 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v LAC
@PIT
@TEN
@HOU
v SEA
@KC
@DET
v LAC
v NYJ
@LAR
v NYJ
@PIT
v CAR
v ATL

@DET
@CLE
v BAL
v LAC
@DAL
v CIN
v LAC
vTB
v GB
v NO
@JIAX
@LVv
@DET

29.00
9.00
6.00

15.00

10.00

27.00

13.00
6.00

24.00
2.00
8.00

16.00

14.00
1.00

22.50
5.00
18.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
13.00
12.00
-1.00
13.50
15.00
6.00
2.00
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Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vARI -4.00

Week 4

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @SF 23.00 *T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 2750 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vCAR 22.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @NO 2500 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vKC 400 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @PHI 19.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 VARI 6.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vBAL 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @SF 11.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vLV 3.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VvSEA 3100 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 @LAR 0.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CHI 4.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @LAC 10.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vBAL 1.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @LAC 2.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 @NE 8.00 ~ Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 @DEN 12.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 VARI -1.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VSEA 1.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VvSEA 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @CIN 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vHOU 11.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vBAL 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DEN 14.00 Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @MIA 4.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @ATL 0.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 6 VvNYG  -3.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vKC 40.00 ~T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvPIT 27.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vPIT 7.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCLE 4.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VNYG 15.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @MIN 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NE 700 ¥ Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vJAX 14.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vWAS 8.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vHOU 14.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vBAL 4.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvCLE 13.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vKC 10.00 * Noah Eant TE DEN 11 vBAL 9.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @MIA 10.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @DEN 14.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 @NYJ 300 ~ Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @DAL  -200 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @LAC  17.50 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NE 16.00
Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @NE 7.00 Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 VARI 13.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @DEN 10.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 Vv SEA 8.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvCAR  11.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vDET 6.00 Henry Ruggs IlI WR - - BYE 6.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NE 13.00 *T Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NYJ 2450 *T
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @SF 300 ~ Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @ATL 1200 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @GB 13.00 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTB 3.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @CIN 17.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NE 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vPIT 6.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NE 5.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @ATL 2500 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 VARI 9.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vCAR 10.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 Vv SEA 400 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9 @NE 13.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vHOU 16.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @ATL 400 * Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 13 @MIN 9.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vLV 26.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @MIN  10.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @MIA 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @DAL 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @GB 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VCAR 6.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VNYG 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @CHI 6.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @GB 5.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @GB 14.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vHOU 2200 *T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @PHI 4050 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @MIN 1300 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vJAX 11.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vLV 26.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIA  19.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vCAR 100 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @DAL 2400 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @SF 200 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCLE 400 *
Michael PitmanJr. ~ WR IND 14 @MIA 5.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vLV 1.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vHOU 13.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @DEN 6.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 9 @SF 400 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @PHI 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @LAR 400 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 v JAX 1.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @LAC 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vBAL 5.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @LAR 16.00 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @DEN 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vHOU 7.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vJAX 7.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vJAX 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @BUF 4.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NE 0.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 vBAL 3.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vARI 26.00 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DEN 2450 *T
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @NYJ 28.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vDET  23.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @DAL 6.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CHI 400 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @LAC 5.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @PHI 39.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 VARI 200 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vKC 15.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @LAR 6.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vIND 300 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VWAS 500 ~ Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @PHI 200 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VWAS 6.00 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 VARI 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 vHOU 2800 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 7 vLV 13.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vCAR 3050 James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR  16.00
Peyton Barber RB LV 8 @LAC 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vIND 0.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvWAS 7.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 VWAS  29.00

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NYJ 0.00 Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @NO 14.00
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Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC 15.00

Week 5

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VLAR 11.00 *T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VSF 16.50 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vNYG 2400 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @DAL 0.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @KC 8.00 ~ Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v BUF 200 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SEA 9.00 ~ Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @PIT 3.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VLAR 19.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VCLE 7.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @ARI 11.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VSF 400 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @MIN 2.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 v CHI 4.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @PIT 7.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 v CHI 3.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 vMIA 700 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 VIND 1.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @DAL 4.50 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @ARI 3.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @CAR 1.00 D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 VTEN 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @ARI 5.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @PIT 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @CAR 4.00 Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @BAL 4.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VIND 25.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 6 @WAS  6.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @CAR 21.00 *T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @CIN 28.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @CIN 13.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VMIA 18.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @WAS 2500 * Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 @SEA  14.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvMIA 2400 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @LAC 18.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LV 3.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 6.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @PIT 20.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvDET 15.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @CAR 2.00 * Noah Eant TE DEN 11 @PIT 2.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @BAL 2.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VIND 3.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 @JAX 6.00 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 v PHI 8.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvCHI 8.50 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 VvMIA 3.00 Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @ARI 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VIND 2.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vGB 2.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @JAX 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvNYG  11.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VvNYJ 0.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 5.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VMIA 55.00 *T Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vPHI 8.00 *T
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 VLAR 6.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 VvNO 17.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vDEN 2200 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @HOU 8.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VvTEN 22.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 vMIA 25.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @CIN 34.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vMIA 7.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vNO 400 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SEA 21.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvNYG 7.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @TB 4.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VvMIA 10.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @KC 8.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 vNO 400 * Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 v CHI 200 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vCLE 56.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v PHI 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VLAR 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vNYG 12.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vDEN  21.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @MIN 5.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @WAS  0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvDEN  12.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 7 vDEN 4.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @ARI 0.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 44.00 ~T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 2350 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @LAC 2700 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vPHI 16.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vCLE  27.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BAL 3200 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvNYG 13.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 v PHI 4.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VLAR 500 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 400 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @BAL 13.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VCLE 32.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 19.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VIND 31.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 9 VLAR 200 ~ Harrison Butker K KC 12 vBUF  11.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 vSF 6.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @HOU 500 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 vCHI 1.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @ATL  10.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vSF 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vGB 8.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 2.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @PIT 8.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vGB 5.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vGB 26.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvMIA 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 v NE 2.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SEA  27.00 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VIND 62.00 *T
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @JAX  31.00 * Cordarrelle Pattersoc  RB ATL 6 v NYJ 14.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDET 2400 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @MIN 18.00 *
Damien Williams RB CHI 10 @LV 13.00 * Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @JAX 300 ~ Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 VvBUF 7.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vSF 13.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @TB 3.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvNYJ 19.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF  10.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 vSF 5.00 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @SEA 8.00 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR 11 @SEA 6.00 * Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 7 vCLE -6.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vNYG  29.00 James Conner RB ARl 12 VSF 7.00
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VvNYJ 8.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @TB 19.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vCHI 10.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @LV 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @SEA 2.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @CAR 7.00
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Week 6

Badgers - Albert Chan

Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Zack Moss
Marquise Brown
Cooper Kupp

D.K. Metcalf

T.J. Hockenson
Brandon McManus

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
DAL
BUF
BAL
LAR
SEA
DET
DEN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Russell Wilson
Michael Carter
Elijah Mitchell
Miles Sanders
Kadarius Toney

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR

SEA
NYJ
SF
PHI
NYG

CFN - Dave Reiman

Jalen Hurts
Aaron Jones
Latavius Murray
Mike Evans
Julio Jones
Courtland Sutton
Hunter Henry
Greg Zuerlein
Dallas Cowboys
Derek Carr
Ronald Jones Il
Alvin Kamara
Calvin Ridley
Allen Robinson

QB
RB

DAL

D/ST DAL

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Don't blame me ...

Justin Herbert
Antonio Gibson
Najee Harris
James Robinson
Davante Adams
Chase Claypool
Dalton Schultz
Ryan Succop
Pittsburgh Steelers
Matt Ryan

Chris Carson
Chris Godwin
Michael Thomas

QB

Lv
B
NO
ATL
CHI

voted for Trump! - Joe Biden

LAC
WAS
PIT
JAX
GB
PIT
DAL
B

D/ST PIT

QB
RB
WR
WR

ATL
SEA
B
NO

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

B = =
BhooovohRocolR o~~~

o OO ooN N

=
o

7
9
7

~

13
7
7
9
7
6
9
9
6
9

@NE
@NE
@TEN
v LAC
@NYG
@PIT
v CIN
v LV
@PHI
@PIT

vTB
v LAR

vTB
@CHI
v LAC
@PHI
v BUF
v LV
v DAL
@NE
@NE
@DEN
@PHI

v GB

@BAL
v KC

v SEA
v MIA
@CHI
v SEA
@NE

@PHI
v SEA

@PIT
@PHI

v KC

45.50
14.00
3.00
3.00
26.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
3.00

22.50
18.00
10.00
2.00
5.00
14.00
7.00
15.00
11.00
30.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

13.00
2.00
20.00
17.00
8.00
1.00
7.00
4.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
2.00

Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J

Josh Allen

Austin Ekeler
Devin Singletary
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Michael Pittman Jr.
Dawson Knox
Jason Myers
Arizona Cardinals
Nick Chubb
Kenyan Drake
Chase Edmonds
Tee Higgins

Rob Gronkowski

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
LAC
BUF
DAL
SEA
IND

BUF
SEA

D/ST ARI

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

CLE
Lv
ARI
CIN
B

enags eyedogs - enags

Matthew Stafford
Derrick Henry
Khalil Herbert
Darrel Williams
A.J. Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

Matt Prater
Buffalo Bills
Mike Davis

Josh Jacobs
Damien Williams
Deebo Samuel

LAR
TEN
CHI
KC
TEN
ARI
ARI
ARI

D/ST BUF

ATL
Lv
CHI
SF

o PR =
RobhRo~N~R o~~~

10

@TEN
@BAL
@TEN
@NE
@PIT
v HOU
@TEN
@PIT
@CLE
v ARI
@DEN
@CLE
@DET
@PHI

@NYG
v BUF
v GB
@WAS
v BUF
@CLE
@CLE
@CLE
@TEN

@DEN
v GB

39.50
4.00
3.00

30.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

10.00

13.00
0.00

16.00
4.00
4.00
0.00

31.00
36.00
18.00
18.00
9.00
15.00
7.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00

B R S T S B B

B

Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 0.00

One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @CLE 31.00 *T
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vLAR 6.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vLV 7.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @BAL 5.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CLE 12.00 *
Zach Pascal WR IND 14 v HOU 0.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DEN 5.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @DEN 11.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VvLAC 14.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vLAR 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @WAS 0.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vKC 13.00
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 VvMIA 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vLV 0.00

Sooners - Nic

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @CHI 25.00 *T
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CAR 22.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @PHI 25.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @NYG 22.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TEN 13.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CAR 6.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vLV 14.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VLAC 13.00 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 v MIN 2.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 VvARI 7.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CAR 1.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @DET 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NE 5.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 14.00

Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 @PHI 2250 *T
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @CHI 5.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v DAL 18.00 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @PHI 14.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vKC 200 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @NYG 8.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @JAX 14.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @TEN 14.00 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 13 @CHI 8.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v MIN 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NE 6.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vCIN 1.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VSEA 9.00
George Kittle TE SF 6 0.00

The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @WAS 36.00 *T

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @DET 25.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 31.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DET 9.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 v MIN 5.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @BAL 2,00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VLAC 11.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 vDAL 3.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 vHOU 13.00 *
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 @PIT 15.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 v MIN 11.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLV 6.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @IND 8.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CAR 20.00
Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VLAC 11.50 *T
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @JAX 0.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vCIN 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @WAS 12.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TEN 9.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vTB 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @WAS 9.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @NYG 8.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 7 @BAL 5.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @CLE 7.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vGB 0.00
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 VvLAR 0.00
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Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 0.00

Week 7

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vKC 21.50 *T Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 vHOU 26.50 *T
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VIND 18.00 * Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vCAR  11.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @LV 300 ~ Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @CLE 7.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvCIN 13.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @GB 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vDET  31.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vHOU 10.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vNO 1400 * Zach Pascal WR IND 14 @SF 1.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @LAR 400 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 v PHI 0.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @CLE 200 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 v PHI 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 v CHI 19.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 VCIN -400 ¥
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vCAR 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvNO 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 @TEN 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @NE 10.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @CLE 0.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @LV 2450 T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VWAS  29.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vVWAS 300 ~ Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 v CHI 13.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @SEA 2800 * Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 vDET 500 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 Vv CHI 22.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BAL 3.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @MIA 7.00 * A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vHOU 6.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @CLE 6.00 * Henry Ruggs |1l WR  --- - BYE 200 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 v NYJ 7.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @CLE 3.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 vWAS 300 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VCIN 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VvIND 3.00 * Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @NYG 200 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 Vv PHI 27.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VvNO 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vDEN 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VvCIN 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vKC 3.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @TB 1.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @MIA 2550 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 VCHI 3050 *T
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 VvCIN 8.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 v WAS -2.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @GB 500 ~ Damien Harris RB NE 14 vNYJ 23.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @SEA 100 * D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 vDEN 27.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vWAS 12.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @GB 20.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vCHI 19.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 VvDET 9.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vDET 400 -~ Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 VATL 13.00 *
Ryan Succop K TB 9 vCHI 6.00 ~ Harrison Butker K KC 12 @TEN 400 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 @GB 700 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vWAS 1200 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NYG 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VCHI 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 7 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 VvIND 0.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BAL 4250 *T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @TEN 750 T
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 vPHI 1200 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @NYG 400 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vHOU 8.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BAL 10.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BAL 6.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @SF 16.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvNO 100 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BAL  34.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @SF 18.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NYG 7.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvCHI 0.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VCIN 4.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 9 VvNO 500 ~ Nick Folk K NE 14 vNYJ 13.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 v HOU 1400 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 v NYJ 10.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 0.00 Alex Collins RB SEA 9 VNO 3.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vDEN 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @CLE  10.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @SEA 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 0.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vDET 36.50 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VCIN 2450 *T
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vKC 17.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @MIA  11.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @TEN 500 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @LAR 21.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vKC 21.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @TEN 5.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vHOU 10.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @LV 6.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VIND 16.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 VATL 8.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @MIA 2200 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @TEN 6.00 *
Matt Prater K ARI 12 vHOU 7.00 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 vDET 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vDET 6.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 6 @SEA  12.00 *
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @MIA 1.00 James Conner RB ARl 12 vHOU  11.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @TB 16.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vATL 12.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vPHI 10.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @TB 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @ARI 2.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VCIN 8.00
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Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vMIA 10.00
Week 8
Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @IND 25.00 *T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vGB 1050 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @MIN 700 ¥ Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @KC 15.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CHI 2100 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vWAS 13.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vMIA 400 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNE 12.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @HOU 19.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vGB 400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VvJAX 14.00 * Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vTEN 4.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vPHI 8.00 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @MIN 1.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vDAL 13.00 * Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vWAS 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 @NO -1.00 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @MIN 1.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIN 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @KC 0.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 vJAX 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v NYG 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vCIN 27.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 v WAS 3.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DET 0.00 Darren Waller TE LV 8 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 0.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DET 850 T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @ARI 19.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @ARI 18.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 7.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vTB 12.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NO 3.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NO 9.00 ~ Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 @HOU 19.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vCAR 0.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvMIA 9.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vWAS 4.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 2.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @LAC 300 ~ Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vWAS 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @ARI 6.00 Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @MIN 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/STSF 6 @CHI 6.00 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @ATL 1400 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vPIT 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vJAX 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @MIN 20.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 0.00 A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vGB 5.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @IND 0.00 Henry Ruggs |1l WR  --- - BYE 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vSF 2.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 8 0.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvNE 17.00 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NO 38.50 *T
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DEN 500 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @ARI 700 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CLE 1900 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @LAC 13.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @SEA 300 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CLE 9.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CLE 500 ~ Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DEN 3.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NO 2200 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @HOU 15.00 *
Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 @HOU 200 ¥ Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @BUF 6.00 *
Ryan Succop K T8 9 @NO 300 ~ Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvMIA 12.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 7 @CLE 8.00 ~ Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @NYJ 1.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvCAR 8.00 D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 VvPIT 7.00
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vTB 4.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MIN 2.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @ARI 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NO 0.00
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @DEN 6.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 @CHI 0.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vMIA 3250 T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vNYG  17.00 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vPIT 6.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 18.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vGB 11.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 2000 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vVvNE 20.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NYJ 8.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NYJ 9.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 500 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIN 1400 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VNE 1.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NO 000 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DET 7.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 9 vJAX 7.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 @LAC 17.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 vGB -1.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 vWAS 15.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 2550 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ATL  11.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vWAS 4.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvJAX 17.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL  12.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTEN 18.00 Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vTB 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vMIA 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 0.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @HOU 33.00 *T Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vTEN 23.00 *T
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @IND 6.00 * Cordarrelle Pattersc RB ATL 6 VvCAR  11.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vSF 7.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vPHI 200 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vNYG 13.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vNYG 14.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @IND  26.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vMIA 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CHI 2300 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DET 1.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvCAR 100 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vNYG 0.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 vGB 3.00 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @HOU 8.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @HOU 700 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 6 vTB 14.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 14.50 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 12 vGB 12.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAR 13.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @BUF 4.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vGB 6.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 10 VSF 0.00
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Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vLV 0.00

Week 9

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvDEN 22.00 *T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SF 0.00 *T
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @IND 700 ¥ Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vLV 14.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vDEN 9.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @DAL 14.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @JAX 100 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @PHI 13.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvMIN 14.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SF 1350 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 VvTEN 9.00 ~ Zach Pascal WR IND 14 vNYJ 500 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 000 ~ Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vDEN 500 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @BAL 700~ Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @DAL  12.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vNYJ -1.00 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vDEN 0.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vLV 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VARI 7.00 Clyde Edwards-Helar RB KC 12 v GB 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vLAC 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @DAL 6.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 0.00 Darren Waller TE LV 8 @NYG 9.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 VMIN -2.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vLAC 16.00 * Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vNYJ 29.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @KC 500 ~ Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @BAL 1500 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VATL 18.00 * Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 vTEN 500 *
Jeremy McNichols RB TEN 13 @LAR 3.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vDEN 3.00 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @LAR 3.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @JAX 8.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @DAL 2.00 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @BAL 12.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @CAR 6.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARI 12 @SF 2.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @KC -400 ¥ Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvMIN 10.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/STSF 6 VARI 000 ~ Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 vNE 6.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @NYG 16.50 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @KC 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @JAX 3.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @CIN 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 0.00 Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 @NYG 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @PIT 6.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvCHI 14.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vCLE 1000 *T Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vLV 9.00 *T
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 v CHI 12.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @KC 8.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VATL 6.00 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @CAR 8.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @JAX 5.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NE 13.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @KC 400 -~ Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VCHI 6.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vCHI 4.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTEN 12,00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vTEN 5.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vHOU 500 *
Maitt Gay K LAR 11 vTEN 1300 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @JAX 7.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 7 v CHI 500 ~ Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 v CLE 0.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @PHI 41.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS 9 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDEN 4.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VvBUF 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 0.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 0.00
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 0.00 George Kittle TE SF 6 VARI 16.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @JAX 1250 *T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vGB 13.00 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @CIN 31.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vCLE 23.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @PHI 700 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNYJ 38.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vCLE 700 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCLE 200 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vDEN 2.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @BAL 5.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNYJ 11.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @PHI 5.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vCLE 2.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vMIN 4.00 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 @LAR 4.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 @CAR 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @SF 11.00 * New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @CAR  22.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @NYG 13.00 Alex Collins RB SEA 9 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SF 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VNE 3.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @DAL  14.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvNE 4,00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @JAX 0.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vLAC 4,00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTEN 19.00 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VMIN 36.00 *T
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @NYG 8.00 ~ James Conner RB ARl 12 @SF 37.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vGB 700 * Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 6 @NO 16.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @LAR 400 -~ Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vGB 300 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @MIA 5.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @NYG 9.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VARI 6.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @JAX 6.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NO 6.00 ~ Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vGB 11.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @SF 700 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @NYG 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @JAX  11.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 6 VATL 200 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @BAL  24.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vHOU 8.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @PIT 1.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @PIT 7.00
Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 7.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @SF 0.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vLAC  19.00
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Week 10
Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VATL 3250 *T Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vPHI 11.00 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VATL 15.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vPHI 7.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VLAR 9.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @SF 3.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @MIA 3.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vMIN 9.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SF 15.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vPHI 400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @GB 200 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vCAR 5.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @PIT 0.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvKC 200 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @LAC 11.00 * Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vPHI 400 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @WAS 5.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @MIA 400 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @GB 5.50 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vCAR 0.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vBUF 12.00 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 0.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 14 @DEN 8.00 Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DEN 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LV 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @SF 1.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vTB 3.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic
Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvKC 2150 *T Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vJAX 9.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSEA 8.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @LAC 19.00 *
Jeremy McNichols RB TEN 13 vNO 0.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @WAS 8.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NYJ 1.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SF 400 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @WAS 11.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 27.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vPHI 200 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @LAC 17.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vCLE 13.00 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvDET 1.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 vMIN 10.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @MIA 500 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 VvKC -5.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @ARI 15.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DEN 19.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 v SEA 15.50
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @GB 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TEN 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 vCLE 24.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vCAR 1.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VvATL 5.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 0.00 Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 VvKC 13.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vMIN 13.50 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 @WAS 17.00 *T
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VvDET 15.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ARI 2100 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TEN 18.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VATL 9.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @IND 12.00 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VvATL 400 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSEA 7.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvDET 6.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @WAS 5.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vTB 5.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SF 7.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 VLAR 10.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @SF 400 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NYJ 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 7 vDET 400 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 vPHI 200 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSEA 25.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vTB 17.00 Damien Harris RB NE 14 vCLE 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NYJ 9.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @WAS 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvDET 0.00 A.J. Green WR ARI 12 vCAR 0.00
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 vTB 4.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vBAL 0.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NYJ 32.00 *T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @LV 54.00 *T
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VvKC 200 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 20.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vMIN 10.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vPHI 400 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VATL 23.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ARI 200 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @GB 200 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @LAC 6.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vJAX 7.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vMIN 3.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NYJ 1.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @MIA 11.00 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vNO 11.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 vCLE 9.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 vCAR 2.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @SF -1.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00 Alex Collins RB SEA 9 @GB 4.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vCAR 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ARI 7.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @WAS 0.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 vCLE 17.00
enags eyedogs - enags . , .
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SF  13.00 *T Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvKC 3.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @MIA 16.00 *T
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 @NE 20.00 * James Conner RB ARI 12 vCAR 10.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LVv 22.00 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @DAL 3.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vNO 1.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LV 18.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VLAR 2500 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @SF 5.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @DAL 6.00 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvKC 9.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 vCAR 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LVv 1400 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @NYJ 11.00 * Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 VvKC 200 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @LAC 22.50 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @TEN 0.00 *
Brandon Bolden RB NE 14 v CLE 6.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 10 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VLAR 2.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 Q@PIT 16.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NYJ 4.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vCAR 0.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DEN 16.00
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Week 11
Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @KC 450 *T Colt McCoy QB ARl 12 @SEA 29.50 *T
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvMIA 6.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @TB 5.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @KC 6.00 * Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @TB 1.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @JAX 5.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v DAL 12.00 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @KC 400 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vPIT 1400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VARI 3.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SEA 200 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CLE 500 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvCIN 14.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vGB 9.00 * Ryan Succop K B 9 VNYG 13.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 @JAX 14.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @CHI 7.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VARI 10.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @JAX 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vNO 7.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CHI 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @CAR 4.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 0.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic
Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvCIN 11.50 *T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @MIN 49.00 *T
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 VvMIA 0.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGB 20.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGB 0.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VNYG 6.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VvIND 200 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VIND 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvNYG 13.00 * Bryan Edwards WR LV 8 VvCIN 0.00 *
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @SEA 500 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGB 32.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @ATL 200 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @LAC 6.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 VvPIT 12.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CHI 12.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 VvCIN 3.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 v WAS 5.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNO 25.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @BUF 10.50
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @MIN 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @PHI 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vDET 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vBAL 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @ATL 6.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @KC 0.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vPIT 48.50 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvNYG 26.50 *T
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @CAR 7.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @MIN 9.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @LAC 10.00 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @ATL 500 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VSF 7.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vWAS 19.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @MIN 2400 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @LAC 18.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvNYG 11.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @CAR 18.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @KC 5.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @JAX 8.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 v DAL 8.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VIND 0.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @CAR 1.00 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 v HOU 3.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @LV 10.50 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @KC 7.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @PHI 11.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VNYG 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VIND 3.00 A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @SEA 7.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @LAC 9.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NYJ 5.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 7 @LAC -1.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 @NYJ 4.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvIND 18.50 *T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 v DAL 9.50 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vDET 2200 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @LV 2500 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvPIT 34.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BUF 53.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @KC 1.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @LV 8.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VARI 14.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vWAS 10.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @BUF 200 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGB 13.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvIND 8.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CHI 7.00 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vHOU -1.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 @ATL 15.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @SEA 6.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @ATL 32.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 VvCIN 2.00 Alex Collins RB SEA 9 VARI 3.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vWAS 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @LV 1.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VNYG 7.00 Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VvPIT 14.00
enags eyedogs - enags . , .
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vGB 35.00 *T Tlger s Tails - ROI’y MC”rOy
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvCIN 5.00 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vHOU 16.00 *T
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v DAL 200 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @SEA 1400 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vHOU 4.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vBAL 5.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @TEN 1.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CLE 21.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @JAX 13.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vDAL 13.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VNE 200 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NYJ 11.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @SEA 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v DAL 12.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 VvIND -4.00 % Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 VvCIN 9.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 0.00 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @PHI 3.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vHOU 3.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CHI 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CHI 12.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 VvNE 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NYJ 13.00 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @SEA 0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvCIN 3.00
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DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 0.00

Week 12

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vLVv 36.50 T Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 VvSEA 1400 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vLV 9.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 v PHI 500 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @NYG 6.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 VLAC 8.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @GB 11.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vSEA 15.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @WAS 1.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @DEN 8.00 *
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @HOU 400 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vLAC 200 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vCHI 8.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DAL 3.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @SF 000 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 @IND 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 vMIN 5.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 VCLE 9.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @WAS 2250 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vLAC  16.50
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VvMIN 27.00 Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vPHI 2.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vCLE 5.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vLV 13.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 0.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYG 350 T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VLAR  33.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 VLAR 2.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SF 10.00 *
Alexander Mattison ~ RB MIN 7 @SF 700 Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 @GB 11.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NO 4.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NO 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @IND 100 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SF 12.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vLAC 1.00 * Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @DET 15.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 VvTEN 100 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @CIN 9.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 @DEN 100 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vCLE 1500 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 8 @DAL  -1.00 * Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @MIA 200 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @DAL 3050 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vTB 28.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @HOU 4.00 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @IND 36.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vBUF 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @BAL 2.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v TEN 4.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @DET 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vLV 0.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @DEN 2550 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 @IND 14.00 *T
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vSEA 19.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 VLAR 13.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CIN 300 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @MIA 300 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VATL 11.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vLV 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vLAR 1300 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CIN 9.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @IND 000 ~ Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VSEA 500 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vLV 11.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 v MIN 1.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @CIN 500 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NO 700 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 7 @CIN 200 ¥ Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @NYG 3.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vPIT 17.50 Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTEN  10.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NO 4.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @IND 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CIN 8.00 A.J. Green WR ARl 12 0.00
Harrison Butker K KC 12 0.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 VCAR 1.00
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 v SEA 4.00 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 vCAR  25.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NO 34.00 *T Cam Newton QB CAR 13 @MIA 550 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @BAL 3.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vPIT 32.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @DEN 1400 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTB 14.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vLV 000 ~ Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vPIT 3.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @WAS  9.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIA  13.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTB 5.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SF 16.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @IND 15.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VCLE 11.00 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 @NE -3.00 ¥ Nick Folk K NE 14 vTEN 2200 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vLV 100 * New England Patriots D/STNE 14 vTEN  12.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @DAL 2.00 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 @NE 19.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vPIT 19.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @MIA 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NO 13.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLAC  18.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 12 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @DEN 3.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @GB 31.00 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VCLE 8.00 *T
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 @WAS 000 * David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @DET 6.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vCAR 14.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vCHI 0.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @DAL 1800 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @GB 14.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vNYJ 9.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYG 200 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VvMIN 17.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vVCAR 21.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @JAX 200 ~ Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @GB 0.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vLV 700 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @DAL 2400 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @NO 14.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 @IND  11.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @SF 19.50 James Conner RB ARl 12 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 VvCLE 5.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @JAX  25.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvBUF 0.00 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 0.00

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NE 0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @DAL 16.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 23/36



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Foothill Mustangs

www.rtsports.com
2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 11:41am ET

Travis Kelce

TE KC

12

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 24/36



Fantasy
Spovts

www.rtsports.com
2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 11:41am ET

Foothill Mustangs

Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @SEA 0.00

Week 13

Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama II
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NO 1450 T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @CHI 2850 *T
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @SEA 1200 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @MIA 6.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @NYJ 17.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v DEN 7.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vMIN 7.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @CIN 15.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @PIT 500 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @KC 700 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vJAX 20.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CHI 0.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vMIN 9.00 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vLAC 2.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @DET 10.00 * Ryan Succop K B 9 @ATL 400 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @SEA 6.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 @PIT 1.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VSF 20.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @KC 14.00
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vPHI 0.00 Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @MIA 4,00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NO 4.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @KC 0.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VSF 6.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @LV 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vPHI 12.00 Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvWAS 0.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Derek Carr QB LV 8 vWAS 1300 * Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @HOU 1250 *T
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vPHI 100 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @ATL  13.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET 20.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vJAX 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @ATL 9.00 ~ Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VNE 500 *
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12 @CHI 000 ~ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET 29.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @KC 1.00 * Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 VARI 200 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 000 ~ Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvBAL 400 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 @CIN 9.00 ~ Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @PIT 7.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 VvWAS 3.00 * Denver Broncos DISTDEN 11 @KC 1.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYJ 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 v DAL 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VvNE 1.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @BUF 7.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vARI 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NO 4.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @CIN 3350 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 @ATL 42.00 *T
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @LV 18.00 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 19.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vBAL 1300 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vJAX 20.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @LAR 1.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NO 12.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvBAL 5.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vBAL  23.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @ATL 2000 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @LV 200 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NO 400 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @SEA 34.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvBAL 8.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VNE 1.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @HOU 23.00 * Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 14 v NYG 700 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLAC 22.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 3.00 Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @BUF 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @ATL 0.00
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vDEN 14.00 DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 vWAS 1.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 7 vBAL 9.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 v NYG 4.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 1150 T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vDEN 1250 *T
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @CIN 13.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAC 8.00 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 @NYJ 000 ~ Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 2500 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NO 14.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @KC 28.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VSF 11.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLAC 500 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @HOU 13.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @ATL 15.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @PIT 5.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vLAC 4.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 @BUF 7.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @CHI 11.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 0.00 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 vWAS 0.00 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @CHI 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLAC 21.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VNE 1.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @CIN  14.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vJAX 29.50 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @PIT 21.00 *T
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYG 400 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @CHI  18.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vDAL 200 ~ David Montgomery RB CHI 10 VARI 22.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vWAS 1300 * Cordarrelle Pattersc RB ATL 6 vTB 8.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @SEA 5.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vDEN 200 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vIND 400 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vNYG 9.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vTB 400 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vDEN 200 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @NO 12.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 vVWAS 1200 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 VNE 9.00 ~ Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 @ATL 7.00 *
Alex Collins RB SEA 9 VSF 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VMIN 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 Q@PIT 14.00 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 vJAX 9.00

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VWAS 13.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @CHI 8.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYJ 1.00
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Week 14

Badgers - Albert Chan

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @WAS 12.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @WAS 7.00
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @CIN 5.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CLE 4.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @ARI 20.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @HOU 4.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vBAL 8.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 VvPIT 11.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 @CIN 9.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @HOU 25.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @DEN 0.00

CFN - Dave Reiman

Derek Carr QB LV 8 @KC 14.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v CHI 16.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NYJ 22.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VvPIT 2.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvBUF 14.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vDET 0.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VvLAR 4.00
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 VvNYG 13.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @KC 1.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 0.00
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vNO 5.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @TB 6.00
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12 vLAR 1.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @GB 1.00

Don't blame me ...

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvNYG 29.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vDAL 1.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @MIN 23.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @TEN 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vCHI 25.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvBUF 13.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @WAS 0.00
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vLV 15.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 7 @MIN -3.00
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vSF 33.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @TB 8.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @MIN 9.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @MIN 1.00
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 0.00

Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @TB 42.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vBAL 5.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvNYG 12.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vSF 14.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @WAS 7.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @HOU 24.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvBUF 6.00
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vSF 11.00
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 vLAR 1.00
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8 @KC 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vLAR 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @TB 11.00

enags eyedogs - enags

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @ARI 29.00
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CLE 6.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @KC 4.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CIN 11.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vLAR 5.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CIN 10.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @CAR 6.00
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @WAS 13.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @TB -5.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vSEA 13.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @CAR 6.00

B

B

voted for Trump! - Joe Biden

T

B B

B

Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vJAX 3.00

One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VvLAR 27.00 *T
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @LAC 14.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vLV 13.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vDET 2400 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vDET 400 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VLAR 8.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vSF 5.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VBUF 9.00 *

*

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @CLE 2.00
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vDET 18.50
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @LAC 7.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vDAL 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNYG 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @KC 0.00

Sooners - Nic

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCHI 40.00 *T
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vPIT 40.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VBUF 20.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vBAL 1.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TB 7.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vPIT 12.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @MIN 8.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CLE 17.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @WAS 24.00 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @WAS 10.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @GB 1.00
Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VBUF 39.50 *T
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCHI 7.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @ARI 7.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vLV 8.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @MIN 9.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @CIN 26.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @TB 9.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 v CHI 11.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @WAS 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VBUF 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @KC 1.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 0.00
The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vLV 2350 *T
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VvATL 8.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vSF 6.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vDET 18.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vSF 17.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvATL 8.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CLE 19.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 vLAR 19.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 0.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vPIT 17.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vPIT 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VNYG 6.00
Nick Folk K NE 14 0.00
Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CLE 050 *T
James Conner RB ARl 12 vLAR 25.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @GB 7.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @CAR 10.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLV 7.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @ARI 11.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLV 200 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @KC 1.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VBUF 0.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @KC 17.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 0.00
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Playoff Week 1
Badgers - Albert Chan

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 13.50
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NYG 12.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vWAS 17.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vGB 4.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSEA 26.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @LAR 5.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vWAS 16.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @CHI 5.00
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 VATL 5.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @LAR 5.50
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @MIA 1.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VATL 0.00
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 VATL 19.00
A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @DET 6.00

CFN - Dave Reiman

Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CLE 12.50
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @BAL 11.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TB 2.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvNO 1.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vCIN 1.00
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DET 7.00
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 vKC 4.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @CLE 7.00
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vWAS 30.00
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vCAR 3.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @DET 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vMIN 0.00

Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vKC 25.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @PHI 10.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 VTEN 1.00
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 Q@LAR 3.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @BAL 9.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvNO 4.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NYG 11.00
Harrison Butker K KC 12 @LAC 8.00
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 v NYJ 13.00
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @DEN 13.50
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vHOU 13.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vTEN 1.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvTEN 17.00

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vNE 12.00

Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvCAR 24.50
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vLV 14.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vKC 12.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DEN 2.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 5.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vNE 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvNO 2.00

Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @DEN 16.00
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @DET 2.00
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VATL 16.50

Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @DET 5.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vWAS 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @LAR 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vCAR 3.00

enags eyedogs - enags
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSEA 20.00

D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 @PIT 15.00
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 vGB 2.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CLE 9.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VATL 3.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VATL 13.00
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @SF 7.00
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vSEA 11.00
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vCAR 8.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYJ 5.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VARI 0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @JAX 23.00

B

B

T

B B

B

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 v WAS 7.00

One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @DET 1550 *T
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 v DAL 5.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LAC 6.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vCIN 5.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vCIN 0.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @DET 14.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @DEN 1.00 =
Ryan Succop K B 9 vNO -1.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 vGB 1.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vCIN 5.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 v DAL 7.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @PHI 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vKC 12.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CLE 0.00

Sooners - Nic

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @BAL 28.50 *T
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 8.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvNO 6.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @IND 3.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCAR 8.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 9.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VTEN 3.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vGB 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @NYG 14.00 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vNE 6.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vSEA 2.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vLV 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NYG 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vMIN 6.00

Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 vNO 6.50 *T
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @BAL 8.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @IND 0.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LAC 1.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VTEN 400 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @PHI 5.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 VATL 9.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vCAR 7.00 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 13 @BAL -1.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSEA 14.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NYG 8.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VvNO 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @CLE 1.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vNYJ 4.00

The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @LAC 44.00 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @DEN 5.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNE 28.00 *T
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vCIN 7.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DEN 0.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vKC 400 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vGB 26.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @IND 5.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @IND 3.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CHI 12.50
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @BUF 4.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @BUF 6.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 vCIN 8.00
Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vGB 0.00 *T
James Conner RB ARl 12 @DET 6.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 v MIN 6.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @SF 1.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LAC 2200 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 vSEA 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LAC 35.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CLE 13.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvNO 9.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VARI 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CLE 3.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vWAS 4.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vNYJ 0.00
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Playoff Week 2
Badgers - Albert Chan

Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 @NE 5.00

One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvWAS 4350 *T Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 VIND 2350 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vWAS 13.00 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @PHI 3.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NE 11.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 vPIT 7.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @TEN 1000 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LV 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @MIN  13.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LV 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vCHI 9.00 ~ Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 VIND 400 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNYG 2.00 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vBAL 3.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 VLAR 12.00 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 @CAR 17.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @TEN 400 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 @CIN 400 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvCHI 19.50 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @LV 0.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 14 vNYG 4.00 Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @PHI 3.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @TEN 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DAL 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CIN 4.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @HOU 3.00
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 vMIA 5.00 Darren Waller TE LV 8 v DEN 0.00
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic

Derek Carr QB LV 8 vDEN  11.00 *T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VCLE 25.00 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vCLE 8.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NO 1.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VvMIA 500 ~ Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 @MIN 1.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VLAR 11.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vWAS 13.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @CAR 000 ~ Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NE 13.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @LV 300 ~ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VLAR 1400 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vIND 500 ~ Hunter Henry TE NE 14 VBUF 0.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 @HOU 14.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CIN 3.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 8 vDEN 9.00 ~ Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 VvWAS 2300 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNYG  19.50 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @ARI 21.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VLAR 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NE 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v BUF 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 vIND 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vBAL 13.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @SEA 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @SEA 5.00
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @HOU 26.00 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 @CAR 17.00 *T
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DAL 9.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCLE 500 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 13.00 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 vBUF 2800 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 vCHI 21.00 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 8.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vCLE 2400 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 8.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @CAR 000 ~ Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DAL 400 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vWAS 13.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @TEN 200 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vPIT 0.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NE 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 @NO 27.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vCLE  13.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBAL 61.50 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @MIN  21.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NYJ 1.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vWAS 4.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @KC 4.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @CAR 13.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 1.00 DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 VDEN 4,00
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @ARI 2.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NO 2.00
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 39.50 *T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 2750 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @GB 28.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBAL 26.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @HOU 000 ~ Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @ARI 13.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBAL 3500 ~ Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LV 6.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvWAS 6.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vBAL 1500 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @ARI 8.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VLAR 4.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @CAR 2.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CIN 20.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vBAL 11.00 * Nick Folk K NE 14 v BUF 3.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 vIND 200 ~ Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 14 vNYG  18.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @TEN  20.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vTB 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vIND 20.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTB 5.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 vNYG 9.00 Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @ATL  18.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vCHI 3.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @HOU 0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NE 6.00 New England Patriots D/STNE 14 vBUF -2.00
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @MIN 850 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CIN 0.00 *T
Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 @HOU 29.00 * James Conner RB ARl 12 VvIND 0.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 vDEN 1300 * David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @SEA  18.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB 7B 9 @CAR 1200 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vDET 6.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 vDET 100 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 1.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @TEN 2400 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @MIN 0.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vDET  13.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 0.00 *
Maitt Gay K LAR 11 @MIN 1200 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 vDEN 6.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 vBAL 3.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @CAR 14.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vSF 6.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @ATL 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @ATL 7.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 vDEN 9.00

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vSF 22.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNYG  13.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAC 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NO 14.00
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Playoff Week 3

Badgers - Albert Chan

Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Elijah Mitchell
Devin Singletary
Cooper Kupp
D.K. Metcalf
Dallas Goedert
Greg Zuerlein

New Orleans Saints

Russell Wilson
Jordan Howard
Jeff Wilson
Marquise Brown

San Francisco 49ers

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
DAL
SF
BUF
LAR
SEA
PHI
DAL

D/ST NO

QB
RB
RB
WR

SEA
PHI
SF
BAL

D/ST SF

CFN - Dave Reiman

Derek Carr

Aaron Jones

Alvin Kamara
Alexander Mattison
Mike Evans
Courtland Sutton
Zach Ertz

Dustin Hopkins
Las Vegas Raiders
Jalen Hurts

Ty Johnson

Cole Beasley
Rondale Moore
Allen Robinson

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

ARI
LAC

D/ST LV

QB
RB

WR
WR
WR

Don't blame me ...

Justin Herbert
Antonio Gibson
Najee Harris
Rashaad Penny
Davante Adams
Chris Godwin
Dalton Schultz
Harrison Butker
Miami Dolphins
Joe Burrow
James Robinson
Chase Claypool
Chris Boswell
Indianapolis Colts

Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb
Austin Ekeler
Tee Higgins
CeeDee Lamb
Michael Pittman Jr.
Rob Gronkowski
Evan McPherson
Arizona Cardinals
Jimmy Garoppolo
Chase Edmonds
Boston Scott
Tyler Lockett
Dawson Knox

QB

PHI
NYJ
BUF
ARI
CHI

voted for Trump! - Joe Biden

LAC
WAS
PIT
SEA
GB
B
DAL
KC

D/ST MIA

QB

RB

WR
K

CIN
JAX
PIT
PIT

D/ST IND

QB
RB

BUF
CLE
LAC
CIN
DAL
IND
B
CIN

D/ST ARI

QB
RB
RB
WR
TE

SF
ARI
PHI
SEA
BUF

enags eyedogs - enags

Matthew Stafford
Josh Jacobs
Ronald Jones Il
Jamaal Williams
A.J. Brown
Deebo Samuel
Kyle Pitts

Matt Gay
Buffalo Bills
D'Onta Foreman
Justin Jackson
Brandin Cooks
Russell Gage

QB
RB

LAR
Lv
B
DET
TEN
SF
ATL
LAR

D/ST BUF

TEN
LAC
HOU
ATL

= B oPr
cooRowo~w~RoRvo v~

©

7
13
7
10
7
14
9
10
12
6
12
14
9
7

v ARI

v ARI

v HOU
v ATL
@BAL
v DET
@WAS
v ARI

v CAR
v DET
@WAS
v HOU
v LAR
v HOU

@IND
v MIN
v CAR
@GB
@NYJ
@LAC
@DAL
v DEN
@IND
@WAS
vTB
v ATL
@DAL
vNYG

v DEN
v PHI
v CLE
v DET
v MIN
@NYJ
v ARI
@CIN
@TEN
v KC
@NE
v CLE
v CLE
v LV

v ATL
@PIT
v DEN
v KC
v ARI
v LV
@NYJ
v KC
@DAL
v HOU
@DAL
@WAS
v DET
v ATL

@BAL
@IND
@NYJ
@SEA
v MIA
v HOU
@BUF
@BAL
v ATL
v MIA
v DEN
@SF

@BUF

27.00
2.00
20.00
24.00
14.00
21.00
7.00
0.00
18.00
32.50
2.00
0.00
0.00
15.00

13.50
13.00
17.00
1.00
9.00
6.00
4.00
10.00
1.00
12.50
12.00
4.00
0.00
3.00

21.50
0.00
33.00
34.00
21.00
0.00
5.00
7.00
-1.00
54.50
0.00
1.00
19.00
6.00

16.00
5.00
18.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
14.00
12.00
3.00
0.00
7.00
17.00
7.00
0.00

22.00
12.00
2.00
9.00
4.00
12.00
6.00
2.00
7.00
21.00
6.00
11.00
5.00

B

B

T

B B

B

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vKC -2.00

One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |l

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @DAL 28.00 *T
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @CHI 13.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @CIN 0.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LAC 6.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LAC 0.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @DAL 7.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vKC 3.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 @NVYJ 8.00 *

*

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VLAR 12.00
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @LAC 0.00

Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @CHI 4.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vPHI 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDEN 9.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @IND 0.00

Sooners - Nic

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vMIN 24.00 *T
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vTB 5.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GB 1.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VARI 6.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VATL 5.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GB 5.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 v JAX 3.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VLAR 17.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VARI 1.00 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vLV 12.50
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @TEN 2.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v JAX 23.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vKC 8.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vNYG 11.00
Team Madoff - Tyson Scott

Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NYJ 4250 *T
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vMIN 18.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v JAX 14.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @CIN 22.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCLE 8.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vPHI 6.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 vHOU 200 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VATL 3.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 v MIN 9.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @BAL 14.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VARI 4.00
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NYJ 2.00
DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 @IND 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @TEN 5.00

The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @CIN 2350 *T

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vKC 8.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vLV 18.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LAC 3.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vKC 53.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SEA 28.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VLAR 8.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 vJAX 7.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 v JAX 10.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @NO 11.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @BAL 8.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NO 2.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GB 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vDEN 11.00
Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VLAR 0.00 *T
James Conner RB ARl 12 @DAL 0.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vNYG 15.00 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @BUF 4.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @CIN 4.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @BAL 6.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @CIN 7.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @IND 14.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @NVYJ 3.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @SEA 3.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @IND 12.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @WAS 5.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @TEN 4.00
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Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 92.00 541
Offseason
Badgers - Albert Chan One Big Ass Mistake, America - Barack Hussein Obama |I
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 42700 2512 ~T Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 36250 21.32 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 193.00 1135 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 102.00 6.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 150.00 882 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 90.00 529 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 140.00 824 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 155.00 9.12 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 308.00 1812 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 4200 247 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 153.00 9.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 12350 7.26 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 105.00 6.18 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 67.00 394 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 130.00 765 * Ryan Succop K TB 9 127.00 7.47 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 137.00 8.06 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 58.00 341 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 290.50 17.09 Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 24350 14.32
Jordan Howard RB PHI 14 53.00 3.12 Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 91.00 5.35
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 41.00 241 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 76.00 4.47
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 131.00 7.71 Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 151.00 8.88
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 112.00 6.59 Darren Waller TE LV 8 7800 459
CFN - Dave Reiman Sooners - Nic
Derek Carr QB LV 8 35250 20.74 T Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 41750 2456 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 170.00 10.00  * Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 111.00 653 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 198.00 11.65 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 186.00 10.94 *
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 96.00 565 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 125.00 7.35 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 172.00 10.12 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 175.00 10.29 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 90.50 532 ¢ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 23350 13.74 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 94.00 553 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 97.00 571 *
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 14500 853 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 176.00 10.35 *
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/STLV 8 71.00 418 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 168.00 9.88 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 324.00 19.06 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 314.00 18.47
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 70.00 4.12 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 103.00 6.06
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 73.00  4.29 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 95.00 5.59
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12 49.00 2.88 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 108.00 6.35
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 43.00 2.53 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 135.00 7.94
Don't blame me ... | voted for Trump! - Joe Biden Team Madoff - Tyson Scott
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 497.00 29.24 *T Tom Brady QB TB 9 516.50 30.38 *T
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 182.00 10.71 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 133.00 7.82 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 234.00 13.76  * Damien Harris RB NE 14 184.00 10.82 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9 12000 7.06 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 139.00 818 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 233.00 13.71 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 161.00 9.47 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 149.00 876 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 138.00 812 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 115.00 6.76 * George Kittle TE SF 6 133.00 7.82 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 144.00 8.47 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 143.00 8.41 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 13400 7.88 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 122.00 7.18 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 432.00 25.41 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 119.00 7.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 133.00 7.82 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 110.00 6.47
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 101.00 5.94 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 81.00 4.76
Chris Boswell Ko PIT 7 167.00 9.82 DeSean Jackson WR LV 8 54.00 3.18
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 123.00 7.24 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 87.00 5.12
Don't Call it a Comeback - LL Cool J The Fighting Belichicks - Bryan Arnett
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 484.00 28.47 T Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 468.00 27.53 *T
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 201.00 11.82 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 245.00 14.41 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 262.00 1541 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 360.00 21.18 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 14800 871 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 155.00 9.12 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 158.00 929 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 230.00 1353 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 143.00 8.41 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 132.00 7.76 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 114.00 6.71 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 191.00 11.24 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 159.00 9.35 * Nick Folk K NE 14 171.00 10.06 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 116.00 6.82 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 151.00 8.88 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 290.00 17.06 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 98.00 5.76
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 96.00 5.65 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 71.00 4.18
Boston Scott RB PHI 14 76.00 4.47 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 143.00 8.41
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 174.00 10.24 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 121.00 7.12
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 102.00 6.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 7 169.00 9.94
enags eyedogs - enags Tiger's Tails - Rory Mcllroy
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 44350 26.09 *T Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 276.50 16.26 *T
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 157.00 9.24 * James Conner RB ARl 12 204.00 12.00 *
Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 55.00 324 * David Montgomery RB CHI 10 14700 8.65 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 84.00 494 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 6 174.00 1024 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 118.00 6.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 186.00 10.94 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 275.00 16.18  * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 106.00 6.24 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 11200 659 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 166.00 9.76 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 163.00 959 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 177.00 1041 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 163.00 959 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 12400 7.29 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 82.00 4.82 D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 147.00 8.65
Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 60.00 3.53 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 148.00 8.71
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 139.00 8.18 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 117.00 6.88
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 94.00 5.53 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 133.00 7.82
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